KANGHIS
GABYNYA
ENE!
ANDI
MERCURY5
MYRA
BWAAH
NEENS
CPTEEVEE
MOON ELF
BECCA
ANKO
RAISA
ESERYNEL
POLARIS
THERAVEN
PYRO
ELIZABEH
ZAPHIE
FEATHERS

A Stupid Barber

824

775
740
729
709
748
675
582
626
580
547
740
606

STAMINA SET

Beautiful
Inside (10)

725
720

703
695
672
592
670
559
611
466
568
522
649
559

676
598
679
636
533
614
459
510
212
293
562
436

Stamina Set
Total

2337
2241
2275
2154
2033
2080
1937
1951
1848
1652
1602
1360
1362
1951
1601

©O 00000000000 OO0 O0OO0O0OO0O0O0 OO0 OO OO O O o o

Forever
Sunshine (8)

569

554
541
525
536
536
521
490
454
427
398
417
421

447
77

SINGLES
Din Don Dan
(10)
899
872

812
733
779
748
652
623
449
522
546
611
509

47

766
723
674
690
604
692
587
469
524
564
521
471
670

Total EX

4494
4425
4351
4086
4038
3968
3802
3651
3220
3125
3110
2909
2763
2621
2048
124

©O 000 000000000000 O0O0O0O0 0000 oo o o

BOSS RUSH

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS

DAYANI
ELYCE

FEATHERS
SBLMNL87
JUDYK
FIGGIES

FUNKIP
SHAMBLES

NAYE
FABSAB44
GALAGA

MERCURY5

Shipping



Angelic Jelly (13)

R
ZG-PTCHT
SHAMBLES
SHORTLGZ
DEVI
NABI
DIGI
TON TON
ANGELINA
CONEJA
MISOSOUP
TAMAEKI
DBZMARON
DAYANI
MG33
CHROMA (NYC)
ALEENEEG
SAYURI
JESS?!
SLIPPY
SHORTPAN
MIUNIA
VEEBOT
ASHELY!!
PENGIN
ALPHA
CAKE
DULCE!
NIKKET
JUDYK
POKARI
ELYCE
GUDETAMA
JUBI
PENGFRK5
SCERIKAT
ALIVOX
MELI
NAYE
TUBA
LORELE
AREDHAT
CODERJO
SILVER D
MEOW
MIN
IGGIES(unranked)
ALLISAWN
YUKI21
FFAMRAN
HANABEEE

1557
1535

1518
1496
1490
1511
1483
1475
1462
1427
1383
1353
1304
1383
1400
1316
1403
1362
1308
1427
1247
1272
1250
1323
1280
1310
1348
1324
1235
1213
1247
1248
1217
1198
979
1107
1093
1036
972
1002
1039
929

967

STAMINA SET

WANEXFY
DOT19A
(13)
1191
1176
1164
1148
1154
1162
[ues
1140
1122
1094
1074
1070
1110
1004
1132
1094
1040
1007
1002
1027
1108
1005
1055
1041
1008
1064
1019
983
995
859
1044
960
981
954
1040
1039
808
886
855
807
791
965
829

820

1649
1622

1571

1591

1559
1595
1563
1544
1472
1492
1466
1455
1462
1415
1379
1409
1395
1421

1386
1375
1381

1333
1315
1358
1288
1250
1367
1368
1304
1224
1362
1301

1270
1304
1104
1256
1149
1205
1212
1019
1068
1027

1174

Stamina Set

otal

4397
4333
4297
4237
4241
4211
4271
4186
4141
4028
3993
3919
3918
3770
3930
3873
3765
3805
3785
3721
3910
3633
3660
3606
3689
3632
3579
3698
3687
3398
3481
3569
3530
3441
3542
3122
3171
3128
3096
3081
2812
3072
2785

2961

o o o o

BHEEBVSUIE
KWI72F (12)

883

873
876
864
883
875
862
851
851
845
823
836
803
844
790
781
821
804
846
833
840
802
814
837
799
768
786
743
730
730
769
813
713
759
806
757
737
779

674
689
739
745

881
725

SINGLES

FEES2EAO
#m okksrE | O
= (14)

1562
1617
1467
1446
1436
1450
1446
1448
1417
1356
1323
1341
1226
1242
1243
1178
1219
1211
1140
1252
1228
1144
1153
1218
1236
1082
1195
1222
1132
1021
1101
1181
968

1127
983

1007
848

825

890

1175

990

patrysm

(15)

1619
1596

1454
1504
1486
1431
1485
1399
1498
1427
1398
1307
1347
1231
1316
1390
1339
1285
1293
177
1324
1214
1314
1185
1181
1235
1236
1150
1331
1173
1139
1052
1134
1136
1103
1115
988
1065
1012
943

1114

Total EX

8437
8365
8292
8084
8076
8026
8013
7983
7837
7825
7682
7496
7384
7261
7231
7221
7179
7143
7093
7071
7060
7049
6904
6878
6864
6830
6818
6802
6775
6681
6516
6498
6496
6469
6405
6158
6026
5860
5788
5513
5319
3761
3524
3034
2961

BOSS RUSH

PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS

OPTIONAL

TEAM VALKYRIE

PLASMAAA

WEEBYNE
DIGI
NABI
ANGELINA
MEGGO

CYGNUS

KANGHIS
FIGGIES
SVETA

MOCHI

ASHELY!!
GUDETAMA
MIUNIA

PENGFRK5
NESQUICK
SHAMBLES
FFAMRAN
EZGI
KIMALAKA
EMI
VEEBOT
EMCAT
ALPHA

HANABEEE
THERAVEN
JARI
POKARI

MALIA
NIKKET
MEL

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS

PASS

Pass

Shipping




LoLiPO
AMBONES
EZGI
RABBIT.N
SARAH
CYGNUS
WENDY
CORGI
SBLMNL87
NESQUICK
GACHIME
EMCAT
FUNKIP
MALIA
KABEROS!
RANIEZ
SEGA-J
KARI
KEEKSTER
HITSWI
PAIGE
ASTRFRUS
FABSAB44
AIDAMA
SUMIKKO
EMI
GALAGA
MOCHI
KERI
SVETA
MEOWIVYZ
MS.AZUKI
LENNI
MPAL
JARI
BRAT
DAMMITJL
KITCAT
PLASMAAA
SNAZZ
CHROMA
FIGGIES
WEEBYNE
ARUXIS
MOONI
KIMALAKA

Elemental
Creation (17)

2374
2340
2355
2314
2276
2280
2189
2130
2158
2070
2099
2048
2105
1977
2077
1970
1930
1925
2058
1950
1949
1904
1996
1843
1877
1822
1907
1816
1803
1970
1698
1510
1677
1563
1623
1521
1415
1464
1662
1072

STAMINA SET

Truare! (16)

1620
1627
1576

1557
1567
1508
1469
1461
1438
1455
1441
1461
1497
1448
1369
1416
1449
1420
1368
1396
1389
1388
1413
1387
1290
1350
1317
1298
1371
1381
1392
1135
1274
1202
1180
1213
1040
993

1352
964

1992

1979
1967
1966
1959
1948
1877
1922
1881

1866
1864
1800
1766
1778
1803
1771

1811
1776
1730
1717
1732
1765
1739
1656
1724
1693
1696
1699
1693
1697
1614
1539
1598
1403
1401

1299
1351

1212
1526
1157

Stamina Set
otal

5954
5977
5895
5905
5837
5802
5736
5535
5513

5391
5404
5309
5368
5203
5249
5157
5190
5121
5156
5063
5070
5057
5148
4886
4891
4865
4920
4813
4867
5048
4704
4184
4549
4168
4204
4033
3806
3669
4540
3193

o o o

DDR Megamix
(15)

1811
1812

1767

1774
1735
1689
1681
1737
1720
1709
1652
1697
1699
1619
1674
1598
1678
1623
1670
1655
1581
1590
1546
1605
1490
1547
1630
1536
1375
1448
1650
1462
1412
1421
1423
1331
1305
1352
1013
1537

878
1041

SINGLES
Magnetic (17)

2149
2145

2096
2101
2059
1970
1952
1983
1956
1936
1945
1888
1863
1863
1817
1874
1823
1884
1869
1880
1859
1826
1760
1804
1751
1785
1730
1750
1729
1618
1716
1715
1624
1507
1494
1549
1562
1368
1547
1206
1830
1547
1366
1255

Come to Life
(18)
2341
2301

2152
2150
2087
2190
2026
1980
1858
1964
1928
1961
1881
1835
1825
1794
1878
1777
1765
1747
1667
1676
1589
1772
1733
1742
1605
1579
1635
1706
1568
1687
1569
1516
1436
1351
1027
1374

1292
1504
1438
385

Total EX

12255
12235
12101
11920
11882
11722
11631
11202
11157
11028
11011
10986
10810
10809
10600
10510
10499
10489
10460
10413
10360
10251
10140
10087
10008
9980
9882
9802
9772
9767
9747
9436
9236
9204
8603
8555
8356
7726
7716
7439
6704
4871
2985
2629
2296

BOSS RUSH

PASS

PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS

PASS

OPTIONAL

TEAM VALKYRIE

JUDYK
MIN
MPAL
MISOSOUP

KARI
MYRA
CAKE

AIDAMA

JUB

SOMEONE
YUKI21
GUDETAMA
KEEKSTER
CHROMA
SUMIKKO
RANIEZ
KABEROS

PYRO
GACHIME
KARI
LENNI
ELIZABEH
CORG

CHROMA
FIGGIES
LENNI
EMI
SARAH
ARUAXIS
VEEBOT

SHAMBLES

SEGA-J

NEENS

DEVI

JARI

POKARI

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS

Shipping



